
L e t ’ s  G o T M

Swedish Design
by:

Beech Red SilverTeak

COLORS

Max. user weight

SPECIFICATIONS

Width
Weight
Handle height
is adjustable from
Max. tray load
Max. basket load
Black tray included

220 lbs
23"

14.3 lbs

32.5" – 37.4"
11 lbs

6.5 lbs  

Hand breaks Tray transports
personal items

Convenient
carry pouch

Swivel wheels

4500

Max. user weight

SPECIFICATIONS

Width
Weight
Handle height
is adjustable from
Max. tray load
Max. basket load
Black tray included

250 lbs
22.8"

14.3 lbs

32.5" – 37.5"
11 lbs
11 lbs  



Swedish Design
by:

COLORS

SPECIFICATIONS
L e t ’ s  F l y T M

White Black Red Grey 
4700-WH 4700-BL 4700-RD 4700-GR

  
   
  

  
 
 

   

Max. user weight  
Width 
Length 
Weight   
Handle height 
is adjustable from   
Seat height  
Front wheel diameter   
Rear wheel diameter   
Max. bag load   
Rear wheels have a soft suspension          

330 lbs
24"

25.8"
15.2 lbs

31 – 36 "
24 "
10 "

8"
26.5 lbs 

Folds easly – width is only 8”

Tray Accessory – 4604
for 4600,4700,4800,4900

Rollator Carrying Case – 4605
for 4600,4700,4800, 4900

Bag – black lid – 4601 BL 
Bag – brown lid – 4601 BG  

Black backrest band – 4602 BL
Brown backrest band – 4602 BG

4700

Beige
4700-BG

SPECIFICATIONS

  
   
  

  
 
 

   

Max. user weight  
Width 
Length 
Weight   
Handle height 
is adjustable from   
Seat height  
Front wheel diameter   
Rear wheel diameter   
Max. bag load   
Rear wheels have a soft suspension          

300 lbs
24.2"
25.8"

15.5 lbs

31 – 36 "
23.6"

9.5"
8"

26.5 lbs 



Swedish Design
by:

COLORS

SPECIFICATIONS

Black/Silver  Beige Red 
4600-BL 4600-BG 4600-RD

  
   
  

  
 
 

   

  

  

  
  

  

Rear wheels have a soft suspension          

Max. user weight  330 lbs
Width 24"
Length 25.8"
Weight 15.2 lbs
Handle height 
is adjustable from 31 – 36"
Seat height  24"
Front wheel diameter 10 "
Rear wheel diameter 8"
Max. bag load 26.5 lbs 

L e t ’ s  G o  O u t T M

Tray Accessory – 4604
for 4600,4700,4800,4900

Rollator Carrying Case – 4605
for 4600,4700,4800, 4900

Folds easly – width is only 8”

Bag – black lid – 4601 BL 
Bag – brown lid – 4601 BG  

Black backrest band – 4602 BL
Brown backrest band – 4602 BG

4600

SPECIFICATIONS

  
   
  

  
 
 

   

  

  

  
  

  

Rear wheels have a soft suspension          

Max. user weight  300 lbs
Width 24.8"
Length 25.6"
Weight 14.5 lbs
Handle height 
is adjustable from 30.5 – 36"
Seat height  23.6"
Front wheel diameter 9.5"
Rear wheel diameter 8"
Max. bag load 22 lbs 



Swedish Design
by:

 
 

 

   

Max. user weight
Width
Length
Weight
Adjustable handle height
Seat height

300 lbs
24.5"

25"
15.9 lbs

30" – 37.5"
24"

 Wheel diameter 8"
  Max. bag load 26.5  lbs

 
    

  
Bag capacity 25 lbs  

SPECIFICATIONS
L e t ’ s  S h o p T M

Seat for resting Shopping Bag Bback Strap

GrayBlack
4900-BL 4900-GR

COLORS

4602-BL, BG 4601-BL, BG

4900

Rollator Carrying Case – 4605
for 4600,4700,4800, 4900

Tray Accessory – 4604
for 4600,4700,4800,4900



Swedish Design
by:

Tray Accessory – 4604
for 4600,4700,4800,4900

Rollator Carrying Case – 4605
for 4600,4700,4800, 4900

Bag – black lid – 4601 BL 
Bag – brown lid – 4601 BG  

Back Strap – Black– 4602 BL 
Back Strap – Beige– 4602 BG 

SPECIFICATIONS

GrayBlack
4800-BL 4800-GR

COLORS

4800

L e t ’ s  M oveT M

Max. user weight
Width
Length
Weight
Handle height
is adjustable from
Seat height
Wheel diameter
Max. bag load

350 lbs
24.6"
25.6"

12.8 lbs

30.5"– 36.5" 
23.6"

8"
26.5 lbs 


